Principal

Assistant Principal

Office Manager

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher New to the District*
Media Specialist

Media Specialist New to the District*
Speech Therapist/Assistant

Speech Therapist/Assistant New to the District*
Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse New to the District*
Student Administrator

Demonstration Teacher

Community Liaison

Teacher Assistant, Paraprofessional
Nurse Assistant

School Clerk

School Monitor

Campus Coordinator

Testing Coordinator

Reconnection Center — 215-day Employees
Teacher Leader Intern

Reset Center Coordinator

Head Athletic Trainer

Athletic Trainer

Coach, Head Football / Athletic Coordinator
Athletic Coordinator (Non-Head Football Coach)
High School Lead Counselor

Comprehensive HS / Magnet School Counselor
Cluster Teacher

Cluster Teacher

Career Preparation & FCSCP/AG Vocational Teacher

CATE Teacher - 215 days
Financial Clerk

Start Date

17-Jul-2023
24-Jul-2023
17-Jul-2023
3-Aug-2023
31-Jul-2023
3-Aug-2023
31-Jul-2023
3-Aug-2023
31-Jul-2023
3-Aug-2023
31-Jul-2023
27-Jul-2023
26-Jul-2023
3-Aug-2023
3-Aug-2023
3-Aug-2023
3-Aug-2023
3-Aug-2023
17-Jul-2023
7-Aug-2023
18-Jul-2023
26-Jul-2023
27-Jul-2023
18-Jul-2023
18-Jul-2023

10-Jul-2023
17-Jul-2023
20-Jul-2023
27-Jul-2023
28-Jul-2023
27-Jul-2023
24-Jul-2023
18-Jul-2023
18-Jul-2023

End Date

26-Jun-2024

12-Jun-2024

27-Jun-2024

24-May-2024
24-May-2024
24-May-2024
24-May-2024
24-May-2024
24-May-2024
24-May-2024
24-May-2024
30-May-2024
24-May-2024
24-May-2024
24-May-2024
24-May-2024
24-May-2024
24-May-2024
26-Jun-2024

10-Jun-2024

18-Jun-2024

24-May-2024
30-May-2024
20-Jun-2024

5-Jun-2024

24-Jun-2024
5-Jun-2024
13-Jun-2024
6-Jun-2024
14-Jun-2024
30-May-2024
24-May-2024
18-Jun-2024
21-Jun-2024

Work
Days

221
207
220
187
191
187
191
187
191
187
191
195
193
185
185
185
185
185
221
195
215
193
195
215
205

226
207
210
200
205
195
195
215
215

%
%

%, #



CENTRAL / OTHER PROFESSIONAL STAFF

Central Administration

Other Professional Employees - 215
Other Professional Employees - 205
Other Professional Employees - 195
Other Professional Employees - 185
Other Support Employees - 215
Other Support Employees - 205
Other Support Employees - 195
Other Support Employees - 185

Start Date

1-Sep-2023
18-Jul-2023
18-Jul-2023
26-Jul-2023
3-Aug-2023
18-Jul-2023
18-Jul-2023
26-Jul-2023
3-Aug-2023

End Date

31-Aug-2024
21-Jun-2024

6-Jun-2024
31-May-2024
24-May-2024
21-Jun-2024

6-Jun-2024
31-May-2024
24-May-2024

Work
Days
226
215
205
195
185
215
205
195






For 185 and 189-day employees for payroll purposes, the following days are considered holidays

September 4th; October 12th - 13th; November 20th - 24th; December 25th - January 5th; January 15th;
March 11th - 15th; March 29th; April 1st; May 3rd, May 27th.

August 3rd - 11th: Teacher Preparation and Professional Development
September 15th: 1/2 day Professional Development*

October 16th: Professional Development

November 7th: Professional Development (Virtual)

January 8th: Professional Development (1/2) / Workday (1/2)
February 19th: Professional Development (Virtual)

February 22nd: 1/2 day Professional Development*

Parent Teacher conferences will be held the week of October 23, 2023 and January 22, 2024. Campus based



